Incident Date

8/31/2021

8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021

8/31/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006608
RMP21-006609

RMP21-006610

RMP21-006611
RMP21-006612
RMP21-006613

RMP21-006614
RMP21-006615
RMP21-006616
RMP21-006617
RMP21-006619
RMP21-006618
RMP21-006620
RMP21-006621

RMP21-006622

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4724 ARBOR DR

3409 WILKE RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
3325 KIRCHOFF RD
3506 PHEASANT DR
4918 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4732 ARBOR DR

4600 GETTYSBURG DR
3115 TOWN SQUARE DR
3125 TOWN SQUARE DR
2404 SCHOOL DR

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR

301 LEXINGTON LN

600 HICKS RD

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3501 WELLINGTON CT
2209 CENTRAL RD

3701 ALGONQUIN RD
3201 CAMPBELL ST
2600 MARTIN LN

3477 ALGONQUIN RD

KIRCHOFF RD / S WILKE
RD

APPROX LOC: 2809 OWL
LN

Location Name

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

JEWEL
PARK MEADOW CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

KIMBALL HILL HOMES

JEWEL
MOTEL 6

NORTHROP GRUMMAN
NW RECOVERY
RIVERWALK CONDOS

CROSSROADS 2
CLEARBROOK CENTER
CARL SANDBURG JRHS
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS
SB

Incident

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
SPECIAL

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

911 TEST CALL

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

STATION REPORT
MOTORIST ASSIST
DOMESTIC
AMBULANCE CALL
INFO

PUBLIC SERVICE
MOTORIST ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/1/2021 7:41:41 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
8/31/2021 RMP21-006623 2203 CEDAR ST NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/31/2021 RMP21-006624 2800 CENTRAL RD CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ASSIST
8/31/2021 RMP21-006625 APPROX LOC: 4812 TRAFFIC STOP
BRYANT AVE
8/31/2021 RMP21-006626 5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/31/2021 RMP21-006627 APPROX LOC: W TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
8/31/2021 RMP21-006628 2045 PLUM GROVE RD CVS PHARMACY CODE 3 NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/31/2021 RMP21-006629 4718 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD CHECK FOR WELL BEING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/31/2021 RMP21-006630 2309 SIGWALT ST PUBLIC SERVICE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/31/2021 RMP21-006631 3701 ALGONQUIN RD BURGLARY TO VEHICLE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/31/2021 RMP21-006632 3325 KIRCHOFF RD PARK MEADOW CONDOS AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/31/2021 RMP21-006633 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 DISTURBANCE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/31/2021 RMP21-006634 3600 BLK KIRCHOFF RD ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE FRAUD ACTIVITY
DEPARTMENT
8/31/2021 RMP21-006635 4718 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD DISTURBANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/31/2021 2801 ALGONQUIN RD PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE AMBULANCE CALL
LIVING
8/31/2021 RMP21-006636 GROVE ST/ S WILKE RD TRAFFIC STOP
8/31/2021 RMP21-006637 APPROX LOC: 2208 CHINA 1 TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD

9/1/2021 7:41:41 AM



