



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/31/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/31/2021	RMP21-006608	3409 WILKE RD		SPECIAL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/31/2021	RMP21-006609	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/31/2021		3325 KIRCHOFF RD	PARK MEADOW CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/31/2021		3506 PHEASANT DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/31/2021	RMP21-006610	4918 ALGONQUIN PKWY		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/31/2021		4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/31/2021		4600 GETTYSBURG DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/31/2021		3115 TOWN SQUARE DR	KIMBALL HILL HOMES	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/31/2021		3125 TOWN SQUARE DR		ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/31/2021		2404 SCHOOL DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/31/2021	RMP21-006611	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/31/2021	RMP21-006612	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/31/2021	RMP21-006613	301 LEXINGTON LN		CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/31/2021		600 HICKS RD	NORTHROP GRUMMAN	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/31/2021	RMP21-006614	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH ARREST
8/31/2021	RMP21-006615	3501 WELLINGTON CT	RIVERWALK CONDOS	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/31/2021	RMP21-006616	2209 CENTRAL RD		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/31/2021	RMP21-006617	3701 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 2	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/31/2021	RMP21-006619	3201 CAMPBELL ST	CLEARBROOK CENTER	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/31/2021	RMP21-006618	2600 MARTIN LN	CARL SANDBURG JRHS	INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/31/2021	RMP21-006620	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/31/2021	RMP21-006621	KIRCHOFF RD / S WILKE RD	SB	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/31/2021	RMP21-006622	APPROX LOC: 2809 OWL LN		TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/31/2021	RMP21-006623	2203 CEDAR ST		NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/31/2021	RMP21-006624	2800 CENTRAL RD	CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/31/2021	RMP21-006625	APPROX LOC: 4812 BRYANT AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/31/2021	RMP21-006626	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/31/2021	RMP21-006627	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/31/2021	RMP21-006628	2045 PLUM GROVE RD	CVS PHARMACY	CODE 3	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/31/2021	RMP21-006629	4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/31/2021	RMP21-006630	2309 SIGWALT ST		PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/31/2021	RMP21-006631	3701 ALGONQUIN RD		BURGLARY TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/31/2021	RMP21-006632	3325 KIRCHOFF RD	PARK MEADOW CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/31/2021	RMP21-006633	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/31/2021	RMP21-006634	3600 BLK KIRCHOFF RD	ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT	FRAUD ACTIVITY	
8/31/2021	RMP21-006635	4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/31/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/31/2021	RMP21-006636	GROVE ST / S WILKE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/31/2021	RMP21-006637	APPROX LOC: 2208 ALGONQUIN RD	CHINA 1	TRAFFIC STOP	